
 2016-2018 REGION LEADERS
Name E-mail Organization Region Position Term

Ilona Corpus ilona.corpus@oconnorwoods.org O'Connor Woods Delta Chair 2016-2018

Wendy Starr wendy.starr@sjrv.org St. John's Retirement Village Delta Vice Chair 2016-2018

Gianna Ropalidis gianna.ropalidis@oconoorwoods.org O'Connor Woods Delta Secretary/Treasurer 2016-2018

Penny Mallette penny.mallette@oconnorwoods.org O'Connor Woods Delta Region Representative 2016-2018

Melody Mitchell mmitchell@jtm-esc.org San Francisco Towers Golden Gate Chair 2016-2018

Kendra Roberts kroberts@abhow.com ABHOW Golden Gate Vice Chair & Region Representative 2016-2018

Bruce Udelf budelf@baywoodcourt.org Baywood Court Golden Gate Secretary 2016-2018

Tuan Nguyen tnguyen@ascensionins.com Ascension Benefits & Insurance Svcs Golden Gate Treasurer 2016-2018

Reggie Ingram ringram@livingathillcrest.org Hillcrest Inland Empire Chair 2016-2018

Ted Morales tmorales@pilgrimplace.org Pilgrim Place Inland Empire Region Vice Chair 2016-2018

Carol Steele csteele@abhow.com Plymouth Village Inland Empire Secretary 2016-2018

Pedro Vidana pvidana@pilgrimplace.org Pilgrim Place Inland Empire Treasurer 2016-2018

Joyce Yarborough jyarborough@pilgrimplace.org Pilgrim Place Inland Empire Region Representative 2016-2018

Chrys Nguyen CNguyen@holpalms.com Hollenbeck Palms LA Valleys Chair & Region Representative 2016-2018

Lisa Renee-Alvarado lalvarado@abh.org Atherton Baptist Homes LA Valleys Vice Chair 2015-2017

Jessica Litchfield jlitchfield@abh.org Atherton Baptist Homes LA Valleys co-Treasurer 2016-2018

Kim Houser khouser@mvgh.org Monte Vista Grove Homes LA Valleys co-Treasurer 2016-2018

Tuan Nguyen tnguyen@ascensionins.com Ascension Benefits & Insurance Svcs LA Valleys Secretary 2015-2017

Vicky MacGregor vmacgregor@casadorinda.org Valle Verde Retirement Community Los Padres Chair & Region Representative 2015-2017

Los Padres Vice Chair

Keli Swales kswales@frontporch.net Vista Del Monte Los Padres Secretary/Treasurer 2016-2018

Teresa Dang tdang@frontporch.net Walnut Village South Coast Chair 2016-2018

Richard Nordsiek RichardN@rowntreegardens.org Rowntree Gardens South Coast Vice Chair 2016-2018

Tiffany Karlin tkarlin@muellerprost.com Mueller Prost South Coast Secretary/Treasurer 2016-2018

Tiffany Karlin tkarlin@muellerprost.com Mueller Prost South Coast Region Representative 2016-2018

Keith Carson KCarson@therapyspecialists.net Therapy Specialists San Diego Chair 2016-2018

Tim Frazier tfrazier@stpaulseniors.org St. Pauls Senior Services San Diego Vice Chair 2016-2018

Sophia Lukas Sophia.Lukas@thebegroup.org Redwood Terrace San Diego Treasurer/ Secretary 2016-2018

Lauren Moulton-Beaudry lmoulton-beaudry@frontporch.net Front Porch San Diego Region Representative 2016-2018

Jessica Lopez jlopez@abhow.com The Terraces at San Joaquin Gardens Sequoia Chair 2016-2018

Vito Genna vgenna@sierraview.org Sierra View Homes Sequoia Vice Chair 2016-2018

Ernesto Guzman ernestoguzman@palmvillage.com Palm Village Sequoia Secretary & Treasurer 2016-2018

Vito Genna vgenna@sierraview.org Sierra View Homes Sequoia Regional Representative 2016-2018

Nan Boyd nanboyd@theforumrsa.com The Forum at Rancho San Antonio Santa Rey Chair & Region Representative 2015-2017

Deborah Gonzales DGonzales@abhow.com The Terraces at Los Altos Santa Rey Vice Chair 2015-2017

Christopher Ichien cichien@jtm-esc.org Los Gatos Meadows Santa Rey Treasurer/ Secretary 2015-2017
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